
  2010‐11 2011‐12 2012‐13 2013‐14 2014‐15 2015‐16 2016-17 
First‐time/ 
full‐time 

undergrads 

 

Total 

 

58 

 

55 

 

56 

 

57 

 

55 

 

64 
 

58 

Any aid Percent 
receiving 

98% 98% 98% 100% 100% 100% 100% 

 
Federal 
grants 

Percent 
receiving 

17% 24% 16% 21% 7% 16% 17% 

Average 
amount 

5775 5819 3822 4383 4768 5780 5390 

 
State/Local 

grants 

Percent 
receiving 

7% 4% 0% 2% 4% 0% 0% 

Average 
amount 

1349 554 ‐ 556 4781 ‐ - 

 
Institutional 

grants 

Percent 
receiving 

98% 98% 98% 100% 100% 100% 100% 

Average 
amount 

19525 20292 24811 26219 25391 28380 26395 

 

Loans 

Percent 
receiving 

57% 55% 55% 44% 44% 47% 55 

Average 
amount 

5712 7250 6901 7057 7539 7824 8332 

 


