		2010-11	2011-12	2012-13	2013-14	2014-15	2015-16	2016-17
First-time/ full-time undergrads	Total	58	55	56	57	55	64	58
Any aid	Percent receiving	98%	98%	98%	100%	100%	100%	100%
Federal grants	Percent receiving	17%	24%	16%	21%	7%	16%	17%
	Average amount	5775	5819	3822	4383	4768	5780	5390
State/Local grants	Percent receiving	7%	4%	0%	2%	4%	0%	0%
	Average amount	1349	554	-	556	4781	-	-
Institutional grants	Percent receiving	98%	98%	98%	100%	100%	100%	100%
	Average amount	19525	20292	24811	26219	25391	28380	26395
Loans	Percent receiving	57%	55%	55%	44%	44%	47%	55
	Average amount	5712	7250	6901	7057	7539	7824	8332